L05000084831	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700059654737
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/15/0501021013 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FI 2005 SEP I TALLAHAS
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED SEP 15 AM 10: 26 A Contraction LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	A BAYYANI SEP 2 7 2005

COVER LETTER

TQ: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: LASER LIGHT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
SUBJECT: LINCL Soft and the contract of the cont
TODO GREENE (Name of Person)
LASER LIGHT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
POX 296 (Address)
JUPITER, FL 33458 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at (561) 719 4682 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

L

.

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** MISSEP 15 HILD: 26 OF ASER LIGHT (A Florida Limited Liability Company) 1617 26, 2005 and assigned The Articles of Organization were filed on document number <u>LOSOF094483</u> FIRST: SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: Centorial 25 Truen

nannaina Nember 1 X 10 33460 ١Q

Dated 9 SEPT 2005

Signature authorized representative of a member member or lichae ped or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00